SINCH AB

SINCH AB

ISIN: SE0016101844

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/26 17:29:36

Price
26.39 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 5.73% (1.43)

SE0016101844
SINCH

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Software

Stock

1,901 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

26.32 SEK (251)
26.33 SEK (365)
25.55 SEK
26.56 SEK
25.31 SEK
24.96 SEK
26.064658 SEK
5,900,355
153,814,094.36
3,999

285

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

rrrr

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247453,204247495,257594907,257594538,257594181,257595360,257595161,204247467,215106729,215106748,215107019,215108959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016101844&ID_NOTATION=143851416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c44be2296efbdb5bd57c0f5ee66860878ed9ec83e68bd953f9220ab255d0b4e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa3be14a894306431&time=1714406099&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59eccad87a52a70c6eddaeea144574c4efc102cc2d86ca1c01b43e99d86db512&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=994f607e919ed2177&time=1714406099&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06cb20b9c9c819cc298f093f2f1e6717fa412ca606fdb37c44cb410316bf7dfc&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f21ed8b70c7b74532&time=1714406099&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84b080ae57b0b635372b718f6f26090cc316e5e205ed91b2ad304fad5766660b&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=db4e4223ba9178fdd&time=1714406099&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d35c35595a9e112f0225a861be86bafb3cd1fec2b255aeec099b11bab4afca5&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9bf2fa72958b40e22&time=1714406099&tool=RSC

SINCH AB

Details

2024/04/26 17:29:36

Price

26.39 SEK

Difference (] 5.73% (1.43)
General attributes
ISIN SE0016101844
Symbol SINCH
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,901 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.32 SEK (251)
Ask (Ask size) 26.33 SEK (365)
Open 25.55 SEK
High 26.56 SEK
Low 25.31 SEK
Close (prev. day) 24.96 SEK
VWAP 26.064658 SEK
Volume (pcs) 5,900,355
Trading volume 153,814,094.36
Number of trades 3,999
Last size 285
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +56.58% +8.76% -83.36%
Perf (abs.) +9.54 +2.13 -132.21
Beta 1.94 2.11 1.89
Volatility 67.24 68.79 78.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 25.66 SEK (4,393,980
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 25.24 SEK (5,675,993
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.78 SEK (7,308,796
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 25.72 SEK (7,679,882

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SINCH AB

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

22:26

11:10

17:29

08:11

17:25

37.36 SEK (2024/01/02

23.46 SEK (2024/04/03

38.66 SEK (2023/12/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
16.04 SEK (2023/10/30)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

2.256 EUR 0.00 1

2199 EUR 0.00 5

26.39 SEK  153.81 3,999

2177 EUR 0.00 2

26.565 SEK 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143851416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326005738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282284756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835654

SINCH AB
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
03/18

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:00

16:23

17:17

19:32

21:43

2115 EUR

2.241 EUR

2.34 USD

2.235 EUR

2.257 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282001173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155183406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003567

SINCH AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

sinch

Contact Details
SINCH AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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